Drikkekort

APERITIF

Champagne

N.V. J. de Telmont, Grande Réserve Brut Champagne
95

Gin & Tonic

Hendrick’s Gin - Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - peber - agurk
95

Aperol Spritz

Aperol - Prosecco - danskvand - appelsin
75

Kir
Hvidvin - Creme De Casis
85
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RESTAURANT
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................




MOUSSERENDE VINE

Champagne:
N.V. J. de Telmont, Grande Réserve Brut Champagne
N.V. Charpentier, Brut Tradition, Charly sur Marne

N.V. Bonnaire, Brut Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

ROSEVIN

Frankrig:
2016 Domaine des Baguiers, Bandol

2017 Sancerre Rosé, Guillerault-Fargette

HVIDVINE

Frankrig:

Alsace

2015 Paul Kubler, Pinot Blanc ‘K’

2015 Zind-Humbrecht, Terroir dAlsace, Sec, Riesling

Bourgogne

2013 Domaine de Montille, Le Clos du Chateau de Puligny-Montrachet
2012 Domaine de Montille, Clos-du Chateau, St. Aubin, 1. Cru En Remilly
2014 Maison Deaux de Montille, Chablis, 1. Cru, Montée de Tonnerre

2015/16 Domaine de William Fevre, Petit Chablis

575
675
775

575
450

350
475

600
775
800
800



Loire
2017 Chateau Beau Soleil, Nantes, Muscadet Sevre & Maine, Sur Lie, 350

2018 Domaine Roger Neveu, Cote des Embouffants, Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc 450

Bergerac

2018 Chateau des Eyssards, Sauvignon Blanc og Sémillion 350
Ardeche

2015 Louis Latour, Grand Ardeche, Chardonnay 4725
Rhone

2017 Domaine Fond Crozes, Analys, Viognier 375
Pays d’Oc

2015 Marquis De Pennautier, Chardonnay, Terroir dAltitude 350
2016 Jeff Carrel, Morillon Blanc, Limoux, Chardonnay 400
2017 Maison Brotte, Baies Dorées, Viognier 350
Italien

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

2017 Eugenio Collavini, Canlungo, Pinot Grigio 375
Tyskland

Mosel

2016 Thanisch, Tribut Grauschiefer Trocken, Riesling 350

2016, Thanisch, Niederberg-Helden Spatlese Trocken, Riesling 450



Ostrig

Gruner veltliner

Ungarn

2016 Tokaj-Hetszolo, Furmint Dry, Tokaj-Hegyalja, Furmint

RODVINE

Frankrig

Bourgogne

2015 Domaine Bouchard Peére et Fils, Réserve, Pinot Noir
2012/15 Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils, Nuits Village, Pinot Noir
2014 Maison de Montille, Bourgogne Rouge, Pinot Noir

2015/16 Alain Michelot, Bourgogne Rouge, Pinot Noir

Bordeaux
2011, Chateau Martinet, Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Merlot og Cabernet Franc

2015, Chateau Fleur de Jean Gue, Lalande de Pomerol, Merlot og Cab. Franc

Languedoc
2017 Bee Famous, Merlot Rouge, Gard, Merlot
2016 Jeff Carell, Oh Yeah!, Enclos de Croix, Cabernet Franc

Roussillon

2015 Julien Peyras, Lo Tarral, Syrah, Grenache og Carignan

375

375

450
500
600
525

550
500

375
375

475



Rhone

2011/12 Pierre Armandieu, Le Pas de Laigle, Gigondas

2016 Domaine Fond. Croze, Rasteau, Grenache, Mourvedre og Syrah
2014 Domaine Fond. Croze, Shyrus, Syrah

2016 Domaine Cellier de Princes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Reserve

Italien

Piemonte

2015 Luca Bosio, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo

2016 Moccagatta, Barbera dAlba

2013 Vigneti Riva Rocca, Barolo, Verduno Reverdito, Nebbiolo
2015 Moccagatta, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo

2015 Cossetti, La Vigna Vecchia, Barbera d’Asti

Veneto
2015 Zanoni, Valpolicella Superiore, Campo Denari, Corvino og Rondinella

2007 Bertani,Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Corvina og Rondinella

Toscana

2015 Nunzi Conti, Chianti Classico, Sangiovese

2015/16 Caprili, Rosso di montalcino, Sangiovese

2011 Cava d'Onice, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese
2011 Poggio Mandorlo, Querce, Sangiovese

2007 Poggio dellAquila, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese

2016 Donna Marzia, Primitivo

USA
2016, Piedrasassi, PS, Santa Barbara, Syrah

625
450
425
555

475
450
575
750
375

450
1125

425
450
750
450
800
350

625



DESSERTVINE

2015 Chateau Montifaud, Vieux Pineau des Charentes Rouge,
Ugni Blanc, Colombard

2010 Chateau Bouscassé, Vendémiaire, Gascogne, Petit Manseng 50 cl.

2016 dArenberg, Noble Wrinkled, Riesling, V4fl

PORTVIN

Portugal
2013, Nieeport, Late Botled Vintage, Touriga Nacional
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www.sanssouci.dk

475
400
225

600



Ol fra fad
Carlsberg (lille/stor)
Tuborg Classic

Flaskegl
Jackoben 0.75 |
Specialal 0.33 |

Alm. Sodavand

Sperg tjeneren

Saft

Sperg tjeneren

Mineralvand

Pr. person ad libitum

Stempelkaffe
Americano
Espresso:
Single / Double
Latte
Cappuccino
Cortado

Te Perch

OL & VAND

KAFFE & THE

35 /65
35 /65

90
55

35

40

35

45
35

25/ 35
40
40
35
45



